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John F. Kennedy 

High School 

 
WEEKLY CALENDAR 

Nov 16th thru 21, 2013 

Date Event Time 

Mon.   11/16- IT is taking a field trip to the Tech 
Museum  

8-3pm 

Tue.   11/17- Principals meeting off campus 
 11/17- Rock Band meeting in Band Room 
 

8-4pm 
3:30pm 

Wed.    11/18- Rock Band meeting in Band Room 
 

3:30PM 

Thur.   11/19- Academic Awards Night 
 

5:30-7:30pm 

Fri.      
 

Sat.   11/21- Saturday School- Academic 
Recovery & Restorative Justice 
 11/21- Basketball Practice  
 11/21-Mock Trial in Hayward @ Moreau 
Catholic 

9:00-12:00 
 
9-2pm 
9-2pm 
 
7:00-5:00pm 

   

 
Upcoming Dates to Remember 

Minimum Day 11/25 2:15 Release  
Thanks Giving Break 11/26-27 
 


