## John F. Kennedy High School



## WEEKLY CALENDAR Nov 16th thru 21, 2013

Date	Event	Time
Mon.	♥ 11/16- IT is taking a field trip to the Tech Museum	8-3pm
Tue.	<ul><li>№ 11/17- Principals meeting off campus</li><li>№ 11/17- Rock Band meeting in Band Room</li></ul>	8-4pm 3:30pm
Wed.	♥ 11/18- Rock Band meeting in Band Room	3:30PM
Thur.	<section-header> 11/19- Academic Awards Night</section-header>	5:30-7:30pm
Fri.	**	
Sat.	<ul> <li>11/21- Saturday School- Academic Recovery &amp; Restorative Justice</li> <li>11/21- Basketball Practice</li> <li>11/21-Mock Trial in Hayward @ Moreau Catholic</li> </ul>	9:00-12:00 9-2pm 9-2pm 7:00-5:00pm

**Upcoming Dates to Remember** 

Minimum Day 11/25 2:15 Release Thanks Giving Break 11/26-27